Z.1.S. KUNSTSTOF

Standard design

Material

Colour

F

PE-HD
black

Double plug-in sleeve

Iltem designation

DSM-VBR 40
DSM-VBR 50

DSM-VBR 63
DSM-VBR 75
DSM-VBR 90
DSM-VBR 110
DSM-VBR 125
DSM-VBR 160

Outer diameter

(mm)
40
50
63
75
90
110
125
160
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